
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

5 

55 

65 

14A 

18 

63 

14 

Name 

Pieter Baljet 

Philippe Reyns 

Jason Perkins 

Steve Walker 

Fred Della Noce 

Rupert Bragg-Smith 

Mark Brandt 

Class 

11GTP3 

7BSR 

7S2 

7BSR 

5BSR 

7BSR 

7HS2 

Best Tm 

1:13.941 

1:20.458 

1:21.643 

1:25.244 

1:26.541 

1:21.908 

1:22.880 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

11 

6 

Year 

2006 

1971 

1987 

1970 

1966 

1976 

1984 

Make/Model 

Saleen S7R 

Lola T212 

Swift DB2 

Chevron B16 

Ginetta G12 

Lola 492 

Royale RP37 (Sports 2000) 

Engine 

427cid 

1998cc 

2000cc 

1996cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Duncan BC 

Chandler AZ 

Portland OR 

Amity OR 

Rio de Janeiro Brazil 

Beatty NV 

Newport WA 
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Margin of Victory 

22.821 

Avg. Speed 

73.731 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.941 

Best Speed 

96.255 

Best Lap by 

5 - Pieter Baljet 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 5 7 11 

Group 5 7 11 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:18:14 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/9/2016 15:15 


